
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Nr.
136
102
153
26
63
69
141
28
142
71
70
112
45
55
138
78
46
108
9
40
48
52
1
6

107
113
62
135
17
44
155

Nome
PATRICK WITTICH
DAVID NAVARRO
DOGOLA
DHONY 011
CARLOS EDUARDO
CARLOS EGYDIO
MARCELO JOSE
FLAVIO BANDEIRA
JONAS ANDRADE
EVERTON OLIVEIRA
ADRIANO ROSSI
CESAR RODRIGO
THIAGO OHANESIAN
BRUNO OLIVAL
JEFERSON DO NASCIMEN
ODILON ALMEIDA
ISAIAS ANTONIO DA SILV
DIEGO REINALDO
WAGNER SANTOS
CAIO FELIPE
JOSE PATRICIO
MOISES RICARDO
GLEISON CARVALHO
ANDRIGO LETRARI
GENILDO MORATO
MATHEUS FERNANDEZ
CASSIO ANTONIO
RICARDO HENRIQUE
CLEYTON DE MOURA
THIAGO LACERDA
DANILO BITTAR

Classe
C
C
C
D
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Melhor Tm
2:14.541
2:15.670
2:19.898
2:22.343
2:23.427
2:24.775
2:27.544
2:29.547
2:31.774
2:32.656
2:34.755
2:36.528
2:38.071
2:38.659
2:40.401
2:40.827
2:42.011
2:44.136
2:45.793
2:49.342
2:51.482
2:51.773
2:52.957
2:53.495
2:54.452
2:54.984
3:02.344
3:03.404
3:20.874

-.---
-.---

Na volta
2
2
2
1
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
0
0

Dif
-

+1.129
+5.357
+7.802
+8.886

+10.234
+13.003
+15.006
+17.233
+18.115
+20.214
+21.987
+23.530
+24.118
+25.860
+26.286
+27.470
+29.595
+31.252
+34.801
+36.941
+37.232
+38.416
+38.954
+39.911
+40.443
+47.803
+48.863

+1:06.333
-
-

2o. melhor
2:14.883
2:19.096
2:25.939
2:23.523

10:04.955
-.---

7:56.809
9:04.446

-.---
9:32.853

-.---
9:14.513

-.---
9:10.008
9:12.278
9:33.345
9:54.788

-.---
-.---

8:38.131
8:34.869
9:41.564
9:18.831

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

9:25.620
-.---
-.---

Melhor Spd
115,299
114,339
110,884
108,979
108,155
107,148
105,137
103,729
102,207
101,617
100,238
99,103
98,136
97,772
96,710
96,454
95,749
94,509
93,565
91,604
90,461
90,308
89,689
89,411
88,921
88,650
85,072
84,580
77,225

-
-

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Interlagos
Track

2C

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

31/05/2022 09:48

Track Day
Autodromo INTERLAGOS

31/05/2022
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Crono Verde Rosso
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